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Brittany Rabe F-T 67.60 72 17 -157.5 -167.5 167.5 167.5 82.5 162.5 172.5 -180.0 172.5 422.5 1/F-T//PL 430.74 465.20 PL WI

Kimmy Johnson F-O 55.60 57 21 162.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 110.0 162.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 455.0 1/F-O//PL 538.36 549.12 PL WI

Erin Walterman F-O 65.70 72 33 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 120.0 175.0 -190.0 -190.0 175.0 465.0 2/F-O//PL 483.97 483.97 PL WI

Brittany Rabe F-O 67.60 72 17 -157.5 -167.5 167.5 167.5 82.5 162.5 172.5 -180.0 172.5 422.5 3/F-O//PL 430.74 465.20 PL WI

Alexandra Ziepke F-O 56.80 57 19 140.0 142.5 -147.5 142.5 77.5 130.0 140.0 -147.5 140.0 360.0 4/F-O//PL 418.90 435.65 PL WI

Sara Rodock F-O 83.50 84 34 170.0 177.5 -182.5 177.5 122.5 135.0 145.0 152.5 152.5 452.5 5/F-O//PL 404.72 404.72 PL WI

Morgan Graham F-O 62.40 63 19 -160.0 160.0 -167.5 160.0 67.5 135.0 140.0 -142.5 140.0 367.5 6/F-O//PL 397.56 413.46 PL WI

KC Ketzer F-O 55.70 57 18 -107.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 62.5 112.5 122.5 -137.5 122.5 292.5 7/F-O//PL 345.62 366.36 PL WI

Taylor Klemmensen F-O 59.90 63 53 -157.5 -157.5 -157.5 87.5 162.5 -172.5 -172.5 162.5 PL WI

Cooper Wage M-O 161.65 120+ 28 400.0 -422.5 432.5 432.5 332.5 307.5 325.0 -332.5 325.0 1090.0 1/M-O//PL 596.67 596.67 PL WI

Kenny Johnson M-O 53.95 59 18 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 92.5 187.5 200.0 210.0 210.0 487.5 2/M-O//PL 460.59 488.23 PL WI

Kenneth Brashears M-O 132.35 120+ 28 250.0 275.0 295.0 295.0 202.5 250.0 275.0 287.5 287.5 785.0 3/M-O//PL 442.58 442.58 PL WI

David Haselton M-O 78.40 83 24 -202.5 -215.0 215.0 215.0 132.5 -202.5 -217.5 217.5 217.5 565.0 4/M-O//PL 390.75 390.75 PL WI

Dennis Smits M-O 93.25 105 56 -240.0 -240.0 245.0 245.0 145.0 215.0 230.0 -240.0 230.0 620.0 5/M-O//PL 388.99 489.35 PL WI

Bobby Teel M-O 64.95 66 19 182.5 192.5 197.5 197.5 92.5 180.0 -192.5 197.5 197.5 487.5 6/M-O//PL 387.90 PL WI

Michael Schuelke M-O 79.90 83 46 175.0 -185.0 -190.0 175.0 97.5 182.5 190.0 195.0 195.0 467.5 7/M-O//PL 319.40 345.59 PL WI

Miles Priefer M-O 56.85 59 16 -125.0 125.0 135.0 135.0 67.5 135.0 147.5 150.0 150.0 352.5 8/M-O//PL 316.23 357.34 PL WI

Neil Ypil M-O 63.75 66 22 -145.0 -155.0 -165.0 97.5 162.5 167.5 -172.5 167.5 PL IL

Stuart Coogan M-O 78.55 83 59 -182.5 -182.5 -182.5 PL WI

James Rickert M-O 108.60 120 63 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 PL WI

Matt Teske M-O 90.65 93 37 -227.5 -237.5 -237.5 152.5 247.5 -260.0 -280.0 PL WI

Dennis Smits M-M 93.25 105 56 -240.0 -240.0 245.0 245.0 145.0 215.0 230.0 -240.0 230.0 620.0 1/M-M//PL 388.99 489.35 PL WI

Stuart Coogan M-M 78.55 83 59 -182.5 -182.5 -182.5 PL WI

James Rickert M-M 108.60 120 63 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 -175.0 PL WI

Kenny Johnson M-C 53.95 59 18 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 92.5 187.5 200.0 210.0 210.0 487.5 1/M-C//PL 460.59 488.23 PL WI

Bobby Teel M-C 64.95 66 19 182.5 192.5 197.5 197.5 92.5 180.0 -192.5 197.5 197.5 487.5 2/M-C//PL 387.90 PL WI

Neil Ypil M-C 63.75 66 22 -145.0 -155.0 -165.0 97.5 162.5 167.5 -172.5 167.5 PL IL

Kimmy Johnson F-C 55.60 57 21 162.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 110.0 162.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 455.0 1/F-C//PL 538.36 549.12 PL WI

Alexandra Ziepke F-C 56.80 57 19 140.0 142.5 -147.5 142.5 77.5 130.0 140.0 -147.5 140.0 360.0 2/F-C//PL 418.90 435.65 PL WI

Morgan Graham F-C 62.40 63 19 -160.0 160.0 -167.5 160.0 67.5 135.0 140.0 -142.5 140.0 367.5 3/F-C//PL 397.56 413.46 PL WI

KC Ketzer F-C 55.70 57 18 -107.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 62.5 112.5 122.5 -137.5 122.5 292.5 4/F-C//PL 345.62 366.36 PL WI

Taylor Klemmensen F-C 59.90 63 53 -157.5 -157.5 -157.5 87.5 162.5 -172.5 -172.5 162.5 PL WI
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Jessica Enriquez FR-O 53.90 57 29 102.5 110.0 -115.0 110.0 57.5 137.5 142.5 152.5 152.5 320.0 1/FR-O//PL 387.94 387.94 PL IL

Autumn Herried FR-O 61.70 63 20 127.5 135.0 -137.5 135.0 72.5 127.5 140.0 142.5 142.5 350.0 2/FR-O//PL 381.88 393.34 PL WI

Morgan Betrzyk FR-O 62.60 63 23 122.5 -130.0 -130.0 122.5 62.5 137.5 147.5 162.5 162.5 347.5 3/FR-O//PL 375.02 375.02 PL WI

Stephanie Vetter FR-O 56.70 57 34 102.5 110.0 -115.0 110.0 62.5 140.0 147.5 -150.0 147.5 320.0 4/FR-O//PL 372.86 372.86 PL WI

Lianna Schwalenberg FR-O 54.40 57 20 95.0 100.0 115.0 115.0 60.0 110.0 112.5 115.0 115.0 290.0 5/FR-O//PL 349.04 359.52 PL WI

Paige Bartelt FR-O 49.70 52 22 75.0 90.0 -97.5 90.0 70.0 82.5 97.5 105.0 105.0 265.0 6/FR-O//PL 341.98 345.40 PL WI

Crystale Lind FR-O 62.70 63 36 -100.0 -102.5 107.5 107.5 57.5 110.0 120.0 132.5 132.5 297.5 7/FR-O//PL 320.68 320.68 PL WI

Ashley Tietgen FR-O 61.70 63 23 -92.5 95.0 -97.5 95.0 55.0 120.0 127.5 135.0 135.0 285.0 8/FR-O//PL 310.96 310.96 PL WI

Annette Rattunde FR-O 50.10 52 49 75.0 -85.0 85.0 85.0 42.5 95.0 102.5 105.0 105.0 232.5 9/FR-O//PL 298.23 337.00 PL WI

LiSA Feran FR-O 51.20 52 34 82.5 -90.0 -92.5 82.5 45.0 92.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 235.0 10/FR-O//PL 296.48 296.48 PL WI

Stephanie School FR-O 59.10 63 24 77.5 85.0 -92.5 85.0 55.0 87.5 -105.0 105.0 105.0 245.0 11/FR-O//PL 276.38 276.38 PL WI

Bonnie Miller FR-O 61.10 63 32 62.5 70.0 80.0 80.0 55.0 87.5 -105.0 105.0 105.0 240.0 12/FR-O//PL 263.86 263.86 PL IL

Erin Zabel FR-O 60.30 63 27 70.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 50.0 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 232.5 13/FR-O//PL 258.21 258.21 PL WI

Leah Herried FR-O 59.70 63 42 -77.5 80.0 85.0 85.0 45.0 82.5 85.0 90.0 90.0 220.0 14/FR-O//PL 246.22 253.86 PL WI

Alyshia Fry FR-O 62.80 63 22 -77.5 -95.0 -95.0 62.5 92.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 PL WI

Katie Stewart FR-O 66.30 72 23 110.0 125.0 -130.0 125.0 80.0 125.0 137.5 142.5 142.5 347.5 1/FR-O//PL 359.28 359.28 PL WI

Frances Marks FR-O 70.10 72 25 105.0 -117.5 125.0 125.0 72.5 145.0 -157.5 157.5 157.5 355.0 2/FR-O//PL 352.83 352.83 PL IL

Jing Peng FR-O 71.10 72 23 125.0 -135.0 -135.0 125.0 70.0 152.5 -162.5 -165.0 152.5 347.5 3/FR-O//PL 342.04 342.04 PL WI

Mercedes Vandaver FR-O 72.00 72 21 112.5 120.0 -122.5 120.0 80.0 125.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 345.0 4/FR-O//PL 336.72 343.45 PL WI

Lacey Winters FR-O 83.00 84 18 125.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 77.5 150.0 160.0 -172.5 160.0 375.0 5/FR-O//PL 336.45 356.64 PL WI

Melissa De Jesus FR-O 69.60 72 34 105.0 112.5 -120.0 112.5 77.5 130.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 335.0 6/FR-O//PL 334.60 334.60 PL WI

Hannah Brown FR-O 83.30 84 25 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 65.0 -152.5 160.0 170.0 170.0 365.0 7/FR-O//PL 326.86 326.86 PL WI

Elizabeth Naidicz FR-O 80.20 84 27 125.0 132.5 140.0 140.0 72.5 122.5 135.0 142.5 142.5 355.0 8/FR-O//PL 324.36 324.36 PL WI

Helen Lewis-Rzeszutek FR-O 67.50 72 29 112.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 65.0 105.0 112.5 122.5 122.5 317.5 9/FR-O//PL 324.04 324.04 PL WI

Kimberly Buchholz FR-O 71.10 72 20 82.5 97.5 105.0 105.0 72.5 125.0 137.5 147.5 147.5 325.0 10/FR-O//PL 319.90 329.49 PL WI

Kate Trautschold FR-O 70.70 72 31 115.0 -130.0 130.0 130.0 67.5 115.0 122.5 -132.5 122.5 320.0 11/FR-O//PL 316.19 316.19 PL WI

Tessie Johnson FR-O 75.20 84 34 107.5 125.0 -130.0 125.0 62.5 110.0 115.0 130.0 130.0 317.5 12/FR-O//PL 301.34 301.34 PL WI

Chelsea Westcott FR-O 73.30 84 26 105.0 -110.0 110.0 110.0 60.0 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 307.5 13/FR-O//PL 296.61 296.61 PL WI

Julia Gengenbach FR-O 91.40 84+ 38 -102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 70.0 137.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 340.0 14/FR-O//PL 291.96 291.96 PL WI

Peen Coles FR-O 68.20 72 19 -92.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 45.0 125.0 -135.0 135.0 135.0 287.5 15/FR-O//PL 291.27 302.92 PL WI

Jamie Bauer FR-O 79.70 84 28 92.5 102.5 110.0 110.0 77.5 115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 315.0 16/FR-O//PL 288.82 288.82 PL WI

Candice Feider FR-O 70.50 72 43 102.5 110.0 -115.0 110.0 55.0 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 280.0 17/FR-O//PL 277.20 289.12 PL WI

Yovanka Kienzle FR-O 88.00 84+ 33 105.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 70.0 130.0 135.0 -140.0 135.0 317.5 18/FR-O//PL 276.99 276.99 PL WI

Kelsey Schrand FR-O 72.00 72 23 92.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 52.5 102.5 -115.0 132.5 132.5 282.5 19/FR-O//PL 275.72 283.99 PL WI
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Hayley Crossland FR-O 77.20 84 18 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 60.0 102.5 107.5 115.0 115.0 290.0 20/FR-O//PL 270.86 287.11 PL WI

Deanna Reilly FR-O 110.40 84+ 51 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 70.0 145.0 155.0 -165.0 155.0 330.0 21/FR-O//PL 268.09 312.33 PL WI

Katie Nelson FR-O 75.70 84 25 97.5 102.5 -107.5 102.5 52.5 112.5 120.0 127.5 127.5 282.5 22/FR-O//PL 267.02 267.02 PL WI

Paige Bayer FR-O 66.90 72 23 85.0 -92.5 -92.5 85.0 57.5 102.5 115.0 -130.0 115.0 257.5 23/FR-O//PL 264.50 264.50 PL WI

Gabriella Jacobsen FR-O 75.80 84 25 90.0 -107.5 -110.0 90.0 65.0 -107.5 112.5 122.5 122.5 277.5 24/FR-O//PL 262.07 262.07 PL WI

Annie Meidl FR-O 72.80 84 28 67.5 70.0 82.5 82.5 52.5 135.0 -147.5 -155.0 135.0 270.0 25/FR-O//PL 261.60 261.60 PL WI

Brenda Trewyn FR-O 68.90 72 39 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 45.0 102.5 110.0 120.0 120.0 260.0 26/FR-O//PL 261.53 261.53 PL WI

Sara Takacs FR-O 80.90 84 20 -102.5 102.5 -112.5 102.5 60.0 115.0 125.0 -132.5 125.0 287.5 27/FR-O//PL 261.45 269.30 PL OH

Kaitlyn Sankey FR-O 83.90 84 19 87.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 40.0 122.5 132.5 142.5 142.5 280.0 28/FR-O//PL 249.84 259.84 PL WI

Katherine Klass FR-O 109.80 84+ 62 57.5 70.0 -80.0 70.0 60.0 125.0 137.5 -145.0 137.5 267.5 29/FR-O//PL 217.58 303.10 PL WI

Alexis Stein FR-O 63.30 72 15 67.5 75.0 -82.5 75.0 45.0 82.5 -100.0 -100.0 82.5 202.5 30/FR-O//PL 216.70 255.70 PL WI

Majorie Staller FR-O 73.10 84 54 70.0 77.5 85.0 85.0 37.5 80.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 222.5 31/FR-O//PL 215.00 263.38 PL WI

Brenda Knighton FR-O 91.20 84+ 55 -67.5 67.5 77.5 77.5 47.5 110.0 117.5 -122.5 117.5 242.5 32/FR-O//PL 208.40 259.67 PL WI

Sandra Kasabuske FR-O 64.40 72 67 52.5 60.0 -65.0 60.0 37.5 82.5 90.0 97.5 97.5 195.0 33/FR-O//PL 206.00 325.06 PL WI

Gabriella Jacobsen FR-O 75.80 84 25 -90.0 PL WI

Majorie Staller FR-O 73.10 84 54 -70.0 -80.0 PL WI

Jolene Saunders FR-O 89.80 84+ 41 -85.0 -85.0 -90.0 50.0 102.5 107.5 115.0 115.0 PL WI

Scott Sullivan MR-O 73.75 74 29 200.0 217.5 230.0 230.0 157.5 237.5 -260.0 265.0 265.0 652.5 1/MR-O//PL 470.45 470.45 PL MN

Caleb Happel MR-O 92.30 93 20 235.0 257.5 -267.5 257.5 185.0 -275.0 -280.0 285.0 285.0 727.5 2/MR-O//PL 458.69 472.45 PL WI

Nick Gagnon MR-O 89.85 93 28 235.0 -250.0 260.0 260.0 180.0 250.0 270.0 -280.0 270.0 710.0 3/MR-O//PL 453.62 453.62 PL MN

Erik Kasabuske MR-O 92.75 93 32 235.0 245.0 252.5 252.5 157.5 265.0 287.5 302.5 302.5 712.5 4/MR-O//PL 448.16 448.16 PL WI

Daniel Thiel MR-O 71.25 74 29 200.0 -212.5 -212.5 200.0 112.5 227.5 -242.5 242.5 242.5 555.0 5/MR-O//PL 410.37 410.37 PL Il

Tim Wermeling MR-O 89.40 93 26 205.0 217.5 -225.0 217.5 157.5 220.0 242.5 250.0 250.0 625.0 6/MR-O//PL 400.38 400.38 PL WI

Leo Kim MR-O 81.95 83 25 195.0 -215.0 -215.0 195.0 142.5 225.0 240.0 250.0 250.0 587.5 7/MR-O//PL 395.15 395.15 PL IL

Alex Owens MR-O 87.85 93 20 222.5 235.0 240.0 240.0 140.0 220.0 230.0 -235.0 230.0 610.0 8/MR-O//PL 394.36 406.20 PL WI

karl hall MR-O 92.00 93 39 185.0 210.0 -232.5 210.0 137.5 -230.0 255.0 275.0 275.0 622.5 9/MR-O//PL 393.11 393.11 PL WI

Kyle Pederson MR-O 89.90 93 38 185.0 200.0 210.0 210.0 135.0 240.0 255.0 270.0 270.0 615.0 10/MR-O//PL 392.86 392.86 PL WI

Eric Lohman MR-O 82.30 83 26 195.0 207.5 210.0 210.0 135.0 222.5 232.5 -242.5 232.5 577.5 11/MR-O//PL 387.44 387.44 PL MN

Justin Grensing MR-O 92.25 93 31 192.0 -205.0 210.0 210.0 155.0 205.0 225.0 237.5 237.5 602.5 12/MR-O//PL 379.94 379.94 PL MN

Eric Hess MR-O 77.15 83 27 190.0 -200.0 200.0 200.0 142.5 190.0 200.0 -210.0 200.0 542.5 13/MR-O//PL 379.21 379.21 PL WI

Cadellin Bauer MR-O 89.80 93 21 197.5 210.0 -222.5 210.0 140.0 242.5 -255.0 -255.0 242.5 592.5 14/MR-O//PL 378.67 386.24 PL WI

Richard Hailey MR-O 92.85 93 28 197.5 -215.0 215.0 215.0 150.0 210.0 230.0 235.0 235.0 600.0 15/MR-O//PL 377.22 377.22 PL WI

Scott Grade MR-O 78.85 83 44 165.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 140.0 205.0 215.0 227.5 227.5 542.5 16/MR-O//PL 373.78 394.34 PL WI

Tyler Brandt MR-O 74.20 83 23 147.5 -165.0 170.0 170.0 117.5 192.5 205.0 227.5 227.5 515.0 17/MR-O//PL 369.72 369.72 PL WIBRANDON 

DANOWSKI MR-O 92.05 93 21 200.0 -217.5 217.5 217.5 130.0 202.5 215.0 232.5 232.5 580.0 18/MR-O//PL 366.15 373.48 PL WI

Ryan Lepkowski MR-O 71.55 74 23 142.5 155.0 167.5 167.5 132.5 170.0 182.5 195.0 195.0 495.0 19/MR-O//PL 364.86 364.86 PL WI

Gunnar Denhart MR-O 80.40 83 19 162.5 175.0 182.5 182.5 135.0 205.0 217.5 -227.5 217.5 535.0 21/MR-O//PL 364.12 378.69 PL WI

3



01/16/16 Wisconsin State Open, Greenfield, WI

Name Team Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 

Cls
AGE SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 

SQ
Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL

PL 

Total
Pl/Div/Cls/Event

Wilks 

Pts

Age-

Wilks

Events 

Entered
State

Sean Cummings MR-O 91.25 93 29 170.0 182.5 195.0 195.0 135.0 210.0 225.0 240.0 240.0 570.0 22/MR-O//PL 361.38 361.38 PL WI

Tim Cribbin MR-O 89.00 93 24 165.0 182.5 200.0 200.0 130.0 195.0 215.0 232.5 232.5 562.5 361.18 361.18 PL IL

Harry Lipke MR-O 89.20 93 20 172.0 190.0 -202.5 190.0 160.0 -175.0 190.0 212.5 212.5 562.5 360.73 371.55 PL WI

Jacob Kari MR-O 62.35 66 20 132.5 142.5 -150.0 142.5 90.0 182.5 -195.0 200.0 200.0 432.5 356.42 367.12 PL MI

Matthew Mosiman MR-O 90.90 93 24 175.0 185.0 -190.0 185.0 137.5 227.5 237.5 -247.5 237.5 560.0 355.71 355.71 PL WI

Donald Greengrass MR-O 81.65 83 24 -175.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 125.0 207.5 220.0 227.5 227.5 527.5 355.59 355.59 PL WI

Daniel Lawson MR-O 92.30 93 22 190.0 205.0 -217.5 205.0 130.0 215.0 227.5 -237.5 227.5 562.5 354.66 358.20 PL WI

Matthew Klein MR-O 89.35 93 27 185.0 195.0 -200.0 195.0 137.5 197.5 210.0 215.0 215.0 547.5 350.84 350.84 PL WI

Larry Schulte MR-O 87.95 93 19 185.0 192.5 -200.0 192.5 125.0 225.0 -237.5 -237.5 225.0 542.5 350.51 364.53 PL

Anthoiny Williams MR-O 80.10 83 52 -165.0 -165.0 165.0 165.0 112.5 227.5 -235.0 235.0 235.0 512.5 349.63 413.96 PL WI

David Dellanave MR-O 91.20 93 32 175.0 -200.0 -207.5 175.0 115.0 215.0 250.0 260.0 260.0 550.0 348.81 348.81 PL MN

ben willkommen MR-O 91.25 93 29 180.0 -197.5 -202.5 180.0 147.5 200.0 212.5 222.5 222.5 550.0 348.70 348.70 PL WI

Trevor Fuller MR-O 79.85 83 19 162.5 -177.5 187.5 187.5 107.5 175.0 187.5 205.0 205.0 500.0 341.75 355.42 PL WI

Jaden Burgess-Eisch MR-O 90.80 93 16 187.5 -197.5 -197.5 187.5 120.0 -210.0 210.0 227.5 227.5 535.0 340.05 384.25 PL WI

Alex Wasechek MR-O 90.20 93 19 167.5 177.5 -185.0 177.5 120.0 202.5 215.0 225.0 225.0 522.5 333.20 346.53 PL WI

Jason Stamm MR-O 92.40 93 43 192.5 -205.0 -205.0 192.5 115.0 205.0 215.0 -227.5 215.0 522.5 329.23 343.38 PL WI

Joseph Lim MR-O 73.00 74 19 160.0 -177.5 -177.5 160.0 97.5 185.0 -200.0 185.0 442.5 321.43 334.29 PL NY

Chad Mara MR-O 72.60 74 18 122.5 132.5 142.5 142.5 102.5 167.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 437.5 319.07 338.21 PL WI

Chad Richards MR-O 67.90 74 28 115.0 125.0 -137.5 125.0 105.0 160.0 172.5 -185.0 172.5 402.5 308.88 308.88 PL WI

Ryan Norton MR-O 82.75 83 26 155.0 -167.5 -170.0 155.0 107.5 192.5 -200.0 -200.0 192.5 455.0 304.26 304.26 PL WI

Jason Zepnick MR-O 89.10 93 31 147.5 -165.0 165.0 165.0 110.0 170.0 190.0 -200.0 190.0 465.0 298.39 298.39 PL WI

Zachary Smith MR-O 67.60 74 21 127.5 137.5 140.0 140.0 85.0 140.0 147.5 155.0 155.0 380.0 292.64 298.49 PL IN

Matthew Mauk MR-O 57.35 59 27 77.5 87.5 97.5 97.5 62.5 117.5 130.0 137.5 137.5 297.5 264.66 264.66 PL WI

Bob Poetzel MR-O 83.05 93 51 120.0 130.0 140.0 140.0 102.5 125.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 390.0 260.25 303.19 PL WI

Leon De Leon MR-O 75.80 83 28 -105.0 107.5 110.0 110.0 75.0 172.5 175.0 177.5 177.5 362.5 256.43 256.43 PL WI

Aaron King MR-O 90.80 93 24 227.5 -240.0 -240.0 227.5 230.0 240.0 -255.0 240.0 PL WI

Andy Askow MR-O 170.75 120+ 21 325.0 347.5 362.5 362.5 230.0 297.5 317.5 -330.0 317.5 910.0 1/MR-O//PL 493.95 503.83 PL WI

Matthew McHugh MR-O 104.85 105 26 230.0 242.5 252.5 252.5 187.5 250.0 267.5 272.5 272.5 712.5 2/MR-O//PL 426.00 426.00 PL MI

Michael Kaschner MR-O 102.15 105 22 212.5 225.0 -237.5 225.0 182.5 265.0 280.0 297.5 297.5 705.0 3/MR-O//PL 425.54 429.79 PL WI

Benjamin Clewien MR-O 100.70 105 26 232.5 247.5 257.5 257.5 175.0 245.0 260.0 -270.0 260.0 692.5 4/MR-O//PL 420.28 420.28 PL WI

Jason Johnson MR-O 103.30 105 35 -225.0 225.0 -237.5 225.0 190.0 252.5 267.5 275.0 275.0 690.0 5/MR-O//PL 414.76 437.57 PL WI

Joe Allen MR-O 102.50 105 19 227.5 240.0 250.0 250.0 157.5 250.0 267.5 280.0 280.0 687.5 6/MR-O//PL 414.43 431.00 PL WI

Scott Lade MR-O 119.75 120 47 250.0 -260.0 -260.0 250.0 190.0 240.0 255.0 -275.0 255.0 695.0 7/MR-O//PL 399.76 438.54 PL WI

Ian Barge MR-O 119.90 120 22 252.5 -275.0 -275.0 252.5 165.0 272.5 -290.0 -290.0 272.5 690.0 8/MR-O//PL 396.75 400.72 PL WI

Nick Viegut MR-O 99.30 105 23 -212.5 215.0 222.5 222.5 152.5 237.5 255.0 265.0 265.0 640.0 9/MR-O//PL 390.59 390.59 PL MN

Anthony Wolf MR-O 100.20 105 20 207.5 217.5 227.5 227.5 150.0 215.0 230.0 245.0 245.0 622.5 10/MR-O//PL 378.54 389.90 PL WI

Matt Gunville MR-O 108.10 120 37 185.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 160.0 227.5 250.0 257.5 257.5 632.5 11/MR-O//PL 374.25 374.25 PL WI

4



01/16/16 Wisconsin State Open, Greenfield, WI

Name Team Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 

Cls
AGE SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 

SQ
Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL

PL 

Total
Pl/Div/Cls/Event

Wilks 

Pts

Age-

Wilks

Events 

Entered
State

Tyler Lecher MR-O 116.50 120 23 227.5 235.0 242.5 242.5 147.5 235.0 -245.0 -245.0 235.0 625.0 12/MR-O//PL 361.94 361.94 PL WI

Garrison Gless MR-O 94.40 105 25 192.5 202.5 212.5 212.5 132.5 212.5 225.0 232.5 232.5 577.5 13/MR-O//PL 360.24 360.24 PL MN

Caleb Posselt MR-O 132.75 120+ 21 195.0 210.0 -230.0 210.0 147.5 257.5 267.5 277.5 277.5 635.0 14/MR-O//PL 357.82 364.98 PL WI

Jake Schoen MR-O 119.25 120 21 215.0 -230.0 230.0 230.0 145.0 215.0 230.0 240.0 240.0 615.0 15/MR-O//PL 354.12 364.74 PL WI

Kyle Kampschroer MR-O 112.35 120 26 182.5 192.5 207.5 207.5 142.5 225.0 240.0 -245.0 240.0 590.0 16/MR-O//PL 345.03 345.03 PL MN

William Thanholt MR-O 109.75 120 26 195.0 205.0 210.0 210.0 147.5 200.0 210.0 217.5 217.5 575.0 17/MR-O//PL 338.62 338.62 PL WI

Joseph mobley MR-O 97.75 105 19 175.0 182.5 -187.5 182.5 162.5 -180.0 180.0 200.0 200.0 545.0 18/MR-O//PL 334.79 348.19 PL OH

Ken Homan MR-O 105.15 120 25 192.5 202.5 210.0 210.0 122.5 220.0 227.5 -232.5 227.5 560.0 19/MR-O//PL 334.49 334.49 PL WI

Matthew Pickard MR-O 93.40 105 44 160.0 182.5 185.0 185.0 120.0 202.5 -220.0 225.0 225.0 530.0 20/MR-O//PL 332.26 350.53 PL WI

Harrison Speltz MR-O 114.00 120 19 185.0 195.0 205.0 205.0 137.5 210.0 227.5 -247.5 227.5 570.0 21/MR-O//PL 331.97 345.25 PL MN

spencer marusic MR-O 105.15 120 18 192.5 200.0 210.0 210.0 117.5 205.0 215.0 227.5 227.5 555.0 22/MR-O//PL 331.50 351.39 PL WI

Greg Frounfelter MR-O 132.95 120+ 44 205.0 -220.0 220.0 220.0 122.5 227.5 237.5 242.5 242.5 585.0 23/MR-O//PL 329.59 347.72 PL WI

Matt Cullen MR-O 129.95 120+ 33 162.5 172.5 180.0 180.0 147.5 232.5 247.5 252.5 252.5 580.0 24/MR-O//PL 328.05 328.05 PL WI

Brian Naidicz MR-O 113.55 120 28 -185.0 185.0 200.0 200.0 142.5 205.0 220.0 -232.5 220.0 562.5 25/MR-O//PL 327.99 327.99 PL WI

Aaron Kelling MR-O 101.10 105 21 167.5 180.0 190.0 190.0 122.5 190.0 202.5 210.0 210.0 522.5 26/MR-O//PL 316.64 322.97 PL WI

Matt Peroutky MR-O 93.50 105 26 157.5 162.5 -167.5 162.5 125.0 202.5 210.0 217.5 217.5 505.0 27/MR-O//PL 316.43 316.43 PL WI

Alex Ramirez MR-O 134.35 120+ 22 185.0 205.0 -210.0 205.0 127.5 185.0 210.0 227.5 227.5 560.0 28/MR-O//PL 314.94 318.09 PL WI

Joseph Nordin MR-O 116.30 120 23 177.5 187.5 -190.0 187.5 140.0 212.5 -227.5 -227.5 212.5 540.0 29/MR-O//PL 312.82 312.82 PL WI

Jason Allen MR-O 130.55 120+ 38 155.0 -170.0 175.0 175.0 147.5 205.0 220.0 -227.5 220.0 542.5 30/MR-O//PL 306.62 306.62 PL WI

Chris Eastman MR-O 97.45 105 46 147.5 157.5 -167.5 157.5 140.0 182.5 200.0 -217.5 200.0 497.5 31/MR-O//PL 306.01 331.11 PL WI

Andrew Randall MR-O 96.70 105 49 135.0 147.5 -162.5 147.5 110.0 195.0 -210.0 220.0 220.0 477.5 32/MR-O//PL 294.71 333.03 PL WI

Jacob Karbula MR-O 97.15 105 23 -155.0 155.0 -175.0 155.0 145.0 175.0 -200.0 -207.5 175.0 475.0 33/MR-O//PL 292.55 292.55 PL WI

Jason Johnson MR-O 117.50 120 35 167.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 132.5 195.0 -210.0 -210.0 195.0 505.0 34/MR-O//PL 291.79 291.79 PL WI

Chris Gutmanis MR-O 114.85 120 33 175.0 185.0 -200.0 185.0 105.0 185.0 195.0 200.0 200.0 490.0 35/MR-O//PL 284.84 284.84 PL WI

Nicholas Nordin MR-O 94.50 105 20 142.5 150.0 -157.5 150.0 117.5 177.5 -185.0 -185.0 177.5 445.0 36/MR-O//PL 277.46 285.78 PL WI

David Bosch MR-O 102.90 105 21 125.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 107.5 167.5 180.0 197.5 197.5 455.0 37/MR-O//PL 273.86 279.34 PL WI

Morgan Betrzyk FR-C 62.60 63 23 122.5 -130.0 -130.0 122.5 62.5 137.5 147.5 162.5 162.5 347.5 1/FR-C//PL 375.02 375.02 PL WI

Lianna Schwalenberg FR-C 54.40 57 20 95.0 100.0 115.0 115.0 60.0 110.0 112.5 115.0 115.0 290.0 2/FR-C//PL 349.04 359.52 PL WI

Paige Bartelt FR-C 49.70 52 22 75.0 90.0 -97.5 90.0 70.0 82.5 97.5 105.0 105.0 265.0 3/FR-C//PL 341.98 345.40 PL WI

Mercedes Vandaver FR-C 72.00 72 21 112.5 120.0 -122.5 120.0 80.0 125.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 345.0 4/FR-C//PL 336.72 343.45 PL WI

Kimberly Buchholz FR-C 71.10 72 20 82.5 97.5 105.0 105.0 72.5 125.0 137.5 147.5 147.5 325.0 5/FR-C//PL 319.90 329.49 PL WI

Peen Coles FR-C 68.20 72 19 -92.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 45.0 125.0 -135.0 135.0 135.0 287.5 6/FR-C//PL 291.27 302.92 PL WI

Sara Takacs FR-C 80.90 84 20 -102.5 102.5 -112.5 102.5 60.0 115.0 125.0 -132.5 125.0 287.5 7/FR-C//PL 261.45 269.30 PL OH

Kaitlyn Sankey FR-C 83.90 84 19 87.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 40.0 122.5 132.5 142.5 142.5 280.0 8/FR-C//PL 249.84 259.84 PL WI

Andy Askow MR-C 170.75 120+ 21 325.0 347.5 362.5 362.5 230.0 297.5 317.5 -330.0 317.5 910.0 1/MR-C//PL 493.95 503.83 PL WI

Michael Kaschner MR-C 102.15 105 22 212.5 225.0 -237.5 225.0 182.5 265.0 280.0 297.5 297.5 705.0 2/MR-C//PL 425.54 429.79 PL WI
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Joe Allen MR-C 102.50 105 19 227.5 240.0 250.0 250.0 157.5 250.0 267.5 280.0 280.0 687.5 3/MR-C//PL 414.43 431.00 PL WI

Alex Owens MR-C 87.85 93 20 222.5 235.0 240.0 240.0 140.0 220.0 230.0 -235.0 230.0 610.0 4/MR-C//PL 394.36 406.20 PL WI

Ben Pedersen MR-C 98.45 105 21 185.0 207.5 212.5 212.5 157.5 230.0 245.0 260.0 260.0 630.0 5/MR-C//PL 385.88 393.59 PL IL

Anthony Wolf MR-C 100.20 105 20 207.5 217.5 227.5 227.5 150.0 215.0 230.0 245.0 245.0 622.5 6/MR-C//PL 378.54 389.90 PL WIBRANDON 

DANOWSKI MR-C 92.05 93 21 200.0 -217.5 217.5 217.5 130.0 202.5 215.0 232.5 232.5 580.0 7/MR-C//PL 366.15 373.48 PL WI

Ryan Lepkowski MR-C 71.55 74 23 142.5 155.0 167.5 167.5 132.5 170.0 182.5 195.0 195.0 495.0 8/MR-C//PL 364.86 364.86 PL WI

Tyler Lecher MR-C 116.50 120 23 227.5 235.0 242.5 242.5 147.5 235.0 -245.0 -245.0 235.0 625.0 9/MR-C//PL 361.94 361.94 PL WI

Harry Lipke MR-C 89.20 93 20 172.0 190.0 -202.5 190.0 160.0 -175.0 190.0 212.5 212.5 562.5 10/MR-C//PL 360.73 371.55 PL WI

Jacob Kari MR-C 62.35 66 20 132.5 142.5 -150.0 142.5 90.0 182.5 -195.0 200.0 200.0 432.5 11/MR-C//PL 356.42 367.12 PL MI

Donald Greengrass MR-C 81.65 83 24 -175.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 125.0 207.5 220.0 227.5 227.5 527.5 12/MR-C//PL 355.59 355.59 PL WI

Jake Schoen MR-C 119.25 120 21 215.0 -230.0 230.0 230.0 145.0 215.0 230.0 240.0 240.0 615.0 13/MR-C//PL 354.12 364.74 PL WI

Joseph mobley MR-C 97.75 105 19 175.0 182.5 -187.5 182.5 162.5 -180.0 180.0 200.0 200.0 545.0 14/MR-C//PL 334.79 348.19 PL OH

Alex Wasechek MR-C 90.20 93 19 167.5 177.5 -185.0 177.5 120.0 202.5 215.0 225.0 225.0 522.5 15/MR-C//PL 333.20 346.53 PL WI

Joseph Lim MR-C 73.00 74 19 160.0 -177.5 -177.5 160.0 97.5 185.0 -200.0 185.0 442.5 16/MR-C//PL 321.43 334.29 PL NY

Aaron Kelling MR-C 101.10 105 21 167.5 180.0 190.0 190.0 122.5 190.0 202.5 210.0 210.0 522.5 17/MR-C//PL 316.64 322.97 PL WI

Joseph Nordin MR-C 116.30 120 23 177.5 187.5 -190.0 187.5 140.0 212.5 -227.5 -227.5 212.5 540.0 18/MR-C//PL 312.82 312.82 PL WI

Zachary Smith MR-C 67.60 74 21 127.5 137.5 140.0 140.0 85.0 140.0 147.5 155.0 155.0 380.0 19/MR-C//PL 292.64 298.49 PL IN

Nicholas Nordin MR-C 94.50 105 20 142.5 150.0 -157.5 150.0 117.5 177.5 -185.0 -185.0 177.5 445.0 20/MR-C//PL 277.46 285.78 PL WI

David Bosch MR-C 102.90 105 21 125.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 107.5 167.5 180.0 197.5 197.5 455.0 21/MR-C//PL 273.86 279.34 PL WI

Aaron King MR-C 90.80 93 24 227.5 -240.0 -240.0 227.5 230.0 240.0 -255.0 240.0 PL WI

Scott Lade MR-M 119.75 120 47 250.0 -260.0 -260.0 250.0 190.0 240.0 255.0 -275.0 255.0 695.0 1/MR-M//PL 399.76 438.54 PL WI

Jason Johnson MR-M 103.30 105 35 -225.0 225.0 -237.5 225.0 190.0 252.5 267.5 275.0 275.0 690.0 2/MR-M//PL 414.76 437.57 PL WI

Anthoiny Williams MR-M 80.10 83 52 -165.0 -165.0 165.0 165.0 112.5 227.5 -235.0 235.0 235.0 512.5 3/MR-M//PL 349.63 413.96 PL WI

Scott Grade MR-M 78.85 83 44 165.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 140.0 205.0 215.0 227.5 227.5 542.5 4/MR-M//PL 373.78 394.34 PL WI

Greg Frounfelter MR-M 132.95 120+ 44 205.0 -220.0 220.0 220.0 122.5 227.5 237.5 242.5 242.5 585.0 5/MR-M//PL 329.59 347.72 PL WI

Jason Stamm MR-M 92.40 93 43 192.5 -205.0 -205.0 192.5 115.0 205.0 215.0 -227.5 215.0 522.5 6/MR-M//PL 329.23 343.38 PL WI

Andrew Randall MR-M 96.70 105 49 135.0 147.5 -162.5 147.5 110.0 195.0 -210.0 220.0 220.0 477.5 7/MR-M//PL 294.71 333.03 PL WI

Chris Eastman MR-M 97.45 105 46 147.5 157.5 -167.5 157.5 140.0 182.5 200.0 -217.5 200.0 497.5 8/MR-M//PL 306.01 331.11 PL WI

Bob Poetzel MR-M 83.05 93 51 120.0 130.0 140.0 140.0 102.5 125.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 390.0 9/MR-M//PL 260.25 303.19 PL WI

Annette Rattunde FR-M 50.10 52 49 75.0 -85.0 85.0 85.0 42.5 95.0 102.5 105.0 105.0 232.5 1/FR-M//PL 298.23 337.00 PL WI

Sandra Kasabuske FR-M 64.40 72 67 52.5 60.0 -65.0 60.0 37.5 82.5 90.0 97.5 97.5 195.0 2/FR-M//PL 206.00 325.06 PL WI

Deanna Reilly FR-M 110.40 84+ 51 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 70.0 145.0 155.0 -165.0 155.0 330.0 3/FR-M//PL 268.09 312.33 PL WI

Katherine Klass FR-M 109.80 84+ 62 57.5 70.0 -80.0 70.0 60.0 125.0 137.5 -145.0 137.5 267.5 4/FR-M//PL 217.58 303.10 PL WI

Candice Feider FR-M 70.50 72 43 102.5 110.0 -115.0 110.0 55.0 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 280.0 5/FR-M//PL 277.20 289.12 PL WI

Majorie Staller FR-M 73.10 84 54 70.0 77.5 85.0 85.0 37.5 80.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 222.5 6/FR-M//PL 215.00 263.38 PL WI

Brenda Trewyn FR-M 68.90 72 39 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 45.0 102.5 110.0 120.0 120.0 260.0 7/FR-M//PL 261.53 261.53 PL WI
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Brenda Knighton FR-M 91.20 84+ 55 -67.5 67.5 77.5 77.5 47.5 110.0 117.5 -122.5 117.5 242.5 8/FR-M//PL 208.40 259.67 PL WI

Leah Herried FR-M 59.70 63 42 -77.5 80.0 85.0 85.0 45.0 82.5 85.0 90.0 90.0 220.0 9/FR-M//PL 246.22 253.86 PL WI

Sandra Kasabuske FR-M 64.40 72 67 82.5 PL WI

Jolene Saunders FR-M 89.80 84+ 41 -85.0 -85.0 -90.0 50.0 102.5 107.5 115.0 115.0 PL WI

Majorie Staller FR-M 73.10 84 54 -70.0 -80.0 PL WI

#N/A

Lacey Winters FR-T 83.00 84 18 125.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 77.5 150.0 160.0 -172.5 160.0 375.0 1/FR-T//PL 336.45 356.64 PL WI

Hayley Crossland FR-T 77.20 84 18 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 60.0 102.5 107.5 115.0 115.0 290.0 2/FR-T//PL 270.86 287.11 PL WI

Alexis Stein FR-T 63.30 72 15 67.5 75.0 -82.5 75.0 45.0 82.5 -100.0 -100.0 82.5 202.5 3/FR-T//PL 216.70 255.70 PL WI

#N/A

Jaden Burgess-Eisch MR-T 90.80 93 16 187.5 -197.5 -197.5 187.5 120.0 -210.0 210.0 227.5 227.5 535.0 1/MR-T//PL 340.05 384.25 PL WI

spencer marusic MR-T 105.15 120 18 192.5 200.0 210.0 210.0 117.5 205.0 215.0 227.5 227.5 555.0 2/MR-T//PL 331.50 351.39 PL WI

Chad Mara MR-T 72.60 74 18 122.5 132.5 142.5 142.5 102.5 167.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 437.5 3/MR-T//PL 319.07 338.21 PL WI

Miles Priefer MR-T 56.85 59 16 -125.0 125.0 135.0 135.0 67.5 135.0 147.5 150.0 150.0 352.5 4/MR-T//PL 316.23 357.34 PL WI

#N/A

Paige Bartelt FR-C 49.70 52 22 75.0 90.0 -97.5 90.0 70.0 82.5 70.0 1/FR-C//BP 90.34 91.24 BP WI

Brianna Levenson FR-C 62.00 63 19 55.0 55.0 1/FR-C//BP 59.79 62.18 BP IN

#N/A

Brianna Levenson FR-O 62.00 63 19 55.0 55.0 1/FR-O//BP 59.79 62.18 BP IN

#N/A

Miles Priefer M-O 56.85 59 16 -125.0 125.0 135.0 135.0 67.5 135.0 67.5 1/M-O//BP 60.55 68.43 BP WI

#N/A

Gerald Lindas MR-M 71.40 74 79 105.0 105.0 1/MR-M//BP 77.52 158.92 BP WI

Thomas Mollan MR-M 101.50 105 69 135.0 135.0 2/MR-M//BP 81.68 134.36 BP WI

David Johnson MR-M 116.40 120 48 195.0 195.0 3/MR-M//BP 112.94 125.71 BP WI

Scott Benson MR-M 82.95 83 52 157.5 157.5 4/MR-M//BP 105.16 124.51 BP

lenny austin MR-M 103.65 105 46 170.0 170.0 5/MR-M//BP 102.05 110.42 BP WI

#N/A

David Johnson MR-O 116.40 120 48 195.0 195.0 1/MR-O//BP 112.94 125.71 BP WI

Scott Benson MR-O 82.95 83 52 157.5 157.5 2/MR-O//BP 105.16 124.51 BP WI

lenny austin MR-O 103.65 105 46 170.0 170.0 3/MR-O//BP 102.05 110.42 BP WI

Jordan Rank MR-O 80.55 83 25 142.5 142.5 4/MR-O//BP 96.87 96.87 BP WI

Thomas Mollan MR-O 101.50 105 69 135.0 135.0 5/MR-O//BP 81.68 134.36 BP WI

Chad Richards MR-O 67.90 74 28 115.0 125.0 -137.5 125.0 105.0 160.0 105.0 6/MR-O//BP 80.58 80.58 BP WI

Gerald Lindas MR-O 71.40 74 79 105.0 105.0 7/MR-O//BP 77.52 158.92 BP WI

#N/A

Miles Priefer MR-T 56.85 59 16 -125.0 125.0 135.0 135.0 67.5 135.0 67.5 1/MR-T//BP 60.55 68.43 BP WI
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